
Business Cards

Visit Cards

Sign-in Books

Posters

Signboards

Flyers & Brochures

A-Frame Signs

Building Signage

Floor Graphics

Internal Wall Graphics

Counter Cards

Timetables

WorkouT
WHITE
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WE ALSo DO
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monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Friday

8.30am

9.30am

10.30am

11.30am

 

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

our clients include: 

Contact us for a quote today!

Group Fitness, Cycle & Boxing Studios

 

Group Fitness Timetable current as of 8th October 2013

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
6.00am Body Pump Body Attack Body Pump

7.30am Body Pump

8.15am Body Balance Pilates

8.30am ABT Body Pump Body Step

9.00am Circuit

9.30am Step Moves Zumba Body Combat Body Step Body Attack Body Pump

10.00am Body Balance

10.30am Pilates Body Attack Power Yoga Cross Train Body Pump Pilates

11.30am Body Pump ABT ABT Body Balance

12.30pm Cross Train Yoga Body Pump Body Balance

4.00pm Body

 

Attack Body Pump

5.00pm Body Pump Body Combat

5.30pm Body Step Body Pump
Body Balance

Body
 
Attack

6.30pm Body Pump Body Pump Body Balance

7.30pm Yoga (7.45pm) Body Attack Body Pump Body Balance

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
5.45am Spin Spin Spin

6.15am
7.45am Spin
8.15am Spin Spin
8.45am Spin

9.45am Spin
10.45am Spin Spin Spin
11.45am
12.15pm Spin

3.45pm
Spin4.30pm Spin (60mins)

4.45pm
5.45pm Spin Spin
6.45pm Spin Spin

CX Worx (6.30am)

6.00pm

CX Worx

CX Worx

Boxing Boxing

Boxing

Boxing

Boxing
TRX (45 mins)

Pilates

Pymble Group Fitness Timetable
Spring 2013

Power Yoga

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6.00am

7.00pm

6.30pm
6.00pm

12.00pm
9.30am

8.00am

7.45am

FitEvolution Yoga
Classes are designed to be invigorating and enjoyable. Providing you 
w

ith all the essential alignm
ent techniques needed to build a strong 

and supple body. O
ur teachers are dedicated yoga instructors w

ho are 
passionate about yoga and keen to pass on their know

ledge w
hile 

guiding you through to a healthier and happier lifestyle.

Level 1, 346 Paci�c H
w

y, Lind�eld. O
pposite train station 

Parking at rear  Ph 9416 7716 M
 0400 917 400
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Starting here
February 2012 

Relax

Recharge

Revive

For any further information you may  
need on our products and services

CoNTACTUS

CUSTOM
PRINT AND DESIGN

 FAST AND FRESH
1300 564 484

961 pacific hwy 
pymblEnsw2073

E info@mercurycreative.com.au 
www.mercurycreative.com.au



Economy PVC Whiteboards are printed on a 3mm 
Foamed PVC and finished with a Gloss Dry-Erase 
Whiteboard Laminate.

Available in any size up to 1200mm x 2400mm  
(in a single sheet).

most common sizes are:  
A1 (841 x 594mm)  
A0 (1189 x 841mm)

Can be portrait or landscape.

Can be fixed to wall with 3M Adhesive Strips.

Can also be supplied with Whiteboard  
Markers and Erasers.

ECoNoMY pVCWhITEBoArDS
WE’VE DONE

PrEMIuM mAGNETIC         

Premium Magnetic Whiteboards are printed on  
a 0.5mm Sheet Metal then mounted to 5mm 
MDF Backing and finished with a Gloss Dry-Erase 
Whiteboard Laminate and Aluminum Frame.

Available in two sizes:  
Standard (600 x 900mm)  
Large (900 x 1200mm)

Can be portrait or landscape. Standard wall fixings  
can be used for permanent fixing.

YourlOGOYourlOGO
Time monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday saTurday sunday

Class Timetable

SPECIAL  
Gym OFFER
1200 x 900mm Premium Magnetic Whiteboard
+
Set of 30 Customised Class Magnets
+
Artwork ONly $400

Perfect for Class Timetables!


